Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg Germany     www.burster.com
Talstr. 1-5 . Gernsbach 76593 . Phone +49-7224-6450       info@burster.com
ForceMaster
Low-Cost Monitoring for Manual Presses
Model 9110
	 Code:	 9110 EN
	 Delivery:	 ex stock
	 Warranty:	 24 months

Dimensions ( W x H x D):	 174 x 119 x 213 [mm]
Weight:	 approx. 3 kg
Order Code
Order Information
ForceMaster with PLC function and USB data logging
Analysis and configuration software	 Model 9110-V0101
Accessories
In order to fit the displacement sensor securely and firmly on the
press head or on the load cell itself while still allowing fine adjust-
ment, assembly kits are available that include all necessary parts
such as carriers, plates, screws and mounting diagram for correct
positioning
for 8451 load cell, measurement range up to 0 ... 20 kN	 5501-Z002
for 8451 load cell, measurement range starting from 0 ... 50 kN
		  5501-Z003
for 8552 load cell	 5501-Z004
		  For further information see accessories' data sheet.
Cables
Connecting cable for potentiometric displacement sensors
including plug (e.g. 8712)		  Model 99221-591A-0090030
RS232 cable to PC	 Model 9900-K333
USB cable to PC	 Model 9900-K349
Smart carts
Master card for full configuration access	 Model 9110-Z001
PLC card for storing PLC sequences
on the card	 Model 9110-Z002
Tool card for saving tool data
and measurement programs	 Model 9110-Z003
Connectors
Connector plug for load cells,
containing stored sensor calibration data	 Model 9900-V245
Connector plug for potentiometric displacement sensors,